Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/02Rev: 2023/08/02
CV1609/CV1611/CV1613/CV1615 VISAGE™
Indoor — Flush Frame
W = Width	 L = Length    	 RD = Recessed Depth	 RL = Recessed Length	 WT = Weight
DIMENSIONS 1 FEATURES
• Integral driver
• Versatile mounting: horizontally or vertically on wall, or ceiling mount

See last page
for finish
order codes
See page 1
VOLTAGE 3 (Select One)
  MVOLT   120-277V, 50/60 Hz
  347V   347V, 50/60 Hz
LUMEN MAINTENANCE RATING
 L80 (reported)   ≥50,000hrs
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/02
CV1609/CV1611/CV1613/CV1615 VISAGE (cont.)
Indoor — Flush Frame
VISAGE PRODUCT FAMILY
See Visalighting.com/products/Visage for more information
Outdoor
• OW1600 — Surface Frame
• OW1604 — Surface Frame
• OW1606 — Surface Frame
• OW1610 — Surface Frame
Indoor
Wall/Ceiling
• CV1601 — Surface Frame
• CV1603 — Surface Frame
• CV1605 — Surface Frame
• CV1607 — Surface Frame
• CV1609 — Flush Frame
• CV1611 — Flush Frame
• CV1613 — Flush Frame
• CV1615 — Flush Frame
• CV1680 — Behavioral Health
• Custom color or material
• Increase or decrease fixture height and/or width
• Special lens or diffuser inserts
 SUGGESTED VARIATIONS
VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA Page 4
Rev: 2023/08/02
CV1609/CV1611/CV1613/CV1615 VISAGE (cont.)
This document contains information which is the property of Visa Lighting, and may not, in whole or in part, be duplicated, disclosed, or used for design or manufacturing purposes without the prior written
permission of Visa Lighting. ©Visa Lighting. Design Modification Rights Reserved. Visa Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
Alternative Metal Finishes (Premium)                                         Metal Finish (Premium)
BBA Brushed Brass
                 Alternative
BCA Brushed
   Chrome Alternative
BUA Brushed
    Copper Alternative
BZA Brushed
    Bronze Alternative
BA Brushed
                  Aluminum
OBA Oil-Rubbed
    Bronze Alternative
PRA Pewter
                 Alternative
RBA Rustic Brass
                 Alternative